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1. Remove the endcaps from the fitting by 

unscrewing retained screws.
2. Unhook diffuser from luminaire housing by gently 

squeezing the diffuser along its length. 

Remove diffuser 

and set to one 

side. 

3. 

Slide gear tray to one 

end to remove.  

Loosen screws in 

the gear tray. 

6. Slide gear tray to lock screw on to key hole slot.

Tighten screws

on the gear tray.

7. Re-fit the endcaps the endcaps and the 

retaining screws.

Switched  
supply

4.

Permanent  
supply

DALI  
pair

5.

Alexa 1500mm

Alexa 1200mm

600mm

1330mm

600mm

1055mm




